
MWBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.35% African American; 3.78% 
Hispanic; 0.43% Native/Asian American; and 1.31% WBE.  The firm provided MBE/WBE Compliance 
Plan which was approved by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department. 
 
Participation for this change order: 
 
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME      $1,497,434.00  94.03%  
(MH) Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Taylor, TX    $1,497,434.00  94.03% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS         $50,000.00     3.14% 
 

African American Subtotal         $40,000.00      2.51% 
(MB) Sam Kellough Trucking, Austin, TX (trucking)      $40,000.00      2.51% 
   
Native/Asian Subtotal         $10,000.00     0.63% 
(MA) Benquest LLC, Austin, TX (fuel, oil)       $10,000.00      0.63% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS        $45,000.00    2.83% 
(FH) CL Concrete Construction, Taylor, TX (concrete construction)    $45,000.00    2.83% 
  
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of February 1, 2016: 

 
PRIME:  
94.81% M/WBE    

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
3.82% African American; 0.00% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.00% WBE; and 0.00% Non 
M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
3.82% African American; 94.81% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.00% WBE; and 1.37% Non 
M/WBE 


